
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-03-2024
El Líder
El Líder
Noticia general
El exalumno del Instituto Bicentenario que se abre camino en el mundo de la guitarra clásica

6
673,4
$ 615.517

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-03-2024
El Líder
El Líder
Noticia general
El exalumno del Instituto Bicentenario que se abre camino en el mundo de la guitarra clásica

7
480,6
$ 439.280

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


